CMC
Centro Misure Compatibilità S.r.l.
Via della Fisica, 20
36016 Thiene (VI)
TRF No. 15-247_DTSCMC Page 66 of 92 Test Report No. R21021001 rev.1.0
LAB N° 0168 L
CMC
Centro Misure Compatibilità S.r.l.

Nr. Id. Number Manufacturer Model Description
2 CMC S295 Rohde & Schwarz FSW43 Spectrum Analyzer 43GHz
1 -- -- -- Cable + attenuator (calibrated
before the test)
CMC
Centro Misure Compatibilità S.r.l.
Via della Fisica, 20
36016 Thiene (VI)
TRF No. 15-247_DTSCMC Page 74 of 92 Test Report No. R21021001 rev.1.0
LAB N° 0168 L
Result
Chip A
Frequency
(MHz)
Bandwidth Graph(s) Results
2404 1 MHz G21021009 -- *
2404 100 kHz G21021047 2403,151 MHz Complies
2479 1 MHz G21021007 2481,482 MHz Complies
2479 1 MHz G21021008 -- **
*: this graph shows the emissions in 2310 – 2390 MHz restricted band
**: this graph shows the emissions in 2483,5 – 2500 MHz restricted band
Chip B
Frequency
(MHz)
Bandwidth Graph(s) Results
2404 1 MHz G21021010 -- *
2404 100 kHz G21021048 2403,131 MHz Complies
2479 1 MHz G21021011 2481,861 MHz Complies
2479 1 MHz G21021012 -- **
*: this graph shows the emissions in 2310 – 2390 MHz restricted band
**: this graph shows the emissions in 2483,5 – 2500 MHz restricted band
CMC
Centro Misure Compatibilità S.r.l.

CMC
Centro Misure Compatibilità S.r.l.
Via della Fisica, 20
36016 Thiene (VI)
TRF No. 15-247_DTSCMC Page 80 of 92 Test Report No. R21021001 rev.1.0
LAB N° 0168 L
Result
Chip A
Frequency
(MHz)
Graphs Peak Output Power
(dBm)
Peak Output Power
(mW)
Limit (mW)
2404 G21021040 8,56 7,18 1000
2440 G21021039 8,06 6,40 1000
2479 G21021038 7,54 5,68 1000
Chip B
Frequency
(MHz)
Graphs Peak Output Power
(dBm)
Peak Output Power
(mW)
Limit (mW)
2404 G21021060 7,94 6,22 1000
2440 G21021059 7,44 5,55 1000
2479 G21021058 6,92 4,92 1000